NAME  GERMAN DAY

NATURE  Prpelamation by Governor

BOOK PAGE

riep 4/28/71  (Sun, June 13, 1971 ) FILE N0 25494

5/11/72 (Sun.Jdune 11, 1972) 24305
5/10/73 (Qun June 10, 1072) 25361
5/16/7%  (Sun. June 9, 1974) 26853
5/7/7 unday, June
5/4;77 (Sunday, June 12, 1997) 3938 |

5/12/78 (Sunday June 11'78) 31463



5/17/79 Sunday, June 10, 1979
5/21/80 (Sunday June 8, 1980)

5/29/81 (June 14, 1981)
5/11/82 (June 13, 1982)
5/2/83 (Jéne 12, 1983)
5/11/84 (Sunday, June 10, 1984)
5/29/86 (Sundays June 8, 1986)
6/4/87 (June 14, 1987)
12/16/88 (June 12, 1988)

#32155
#32832

#33432
#33965
#34544
#35221
#36696

#37342
#38640



