NAME	GERMAN :	DAY	
	<u> </u>		
NATURE	Procla	mation by Governor	
		_	
		BOOK	PAGE
FILED	4/28/71	(Sun, June 13, 1971)	PAGE FILE NO. 22494
FILED	4/28/71 5/11/72	•	
FILED		(Sun, June 13, 1971) (Sun, June 11, 1972)	FILE NO. 22494
FILED	5/11/72 5/10/73	(Sun. June 13, 1971) (Sun. June 11, 1972)	FILE NO. 22494 24305
FILED 5.	5/11/72 5/10/73	(Sun, June 13, 1971) (Sun, June 11, 1972) (Sun, June 10, 1973) (Sun, June 8, 1975)	24305 25351
FILED 5/	5/11/72 5/10/73	(Sun, June 13, 1971) (Sun, June 11, 1972) (Sun, June 10, 1973) (Sun, June 9, 1974)	24305 25351

	Sunday, June 10, 1979	#32155
5/21/80	(Sunday June 8, 1980)	#32832
5/29/81	(June 14, 1981)	#33432
5/11/82	? (June 13, 1982)	#33965
5/2/83	(đưne 12, 1983)	#34544
5/11/84	(Sunday, June 10, 1984)	#35221
5/29/86	(Sunday, June 8, 1986)	#36696
6/4/87	(June 14, 1987)	#37342
2/16/88	(June 12, 1988)	#38640
	3	

€